

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14399/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 09/02/2010 in CRA No.183/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)

MOHD.ANSAR SALIK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHAIKH HAMID BABUMIYA INAMDAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,
exemption from filing O.T., stay, modification of Court's Order, permission
to file additional documents and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO.13917 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 16/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Devadatta Kamat, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.
Mr. Shashibhushan Adguonkar, Adv.
Ms. Shreya Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim, AOR

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, AOR

Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta II, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not today.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)
|Assistant Registrar